Match Result

Colour | Board White Grade | 2022-12-10 Black Grade | Game Ref
W 1 Tatam, Anthony 1465 (1-0 Wood, Paul E 1612
W 2 Mill-Wilson, Graham A 1494 (1-0 Ingham, Martyn 1454
W 3 Milner, Raymond 1551 (1-0 Mill-Wilson, Graham A 1494
W 4 Ingham, Martyn 1454 (0-1 Wood, Paul E 1612
W 5 Dean, John E 1566 |0-1 Lochhead, Philip A 1576
W 6 Tatam, Anthony 1465 (1-0 Lochhead, Philip A 1576
W 7 Tatam, Anthony 1465 (1-0 Milner, Raymond 1551
w 8 Mill-Wilson, Graham A 1494 |0-1 Wood, Paul E 1612
w 9 Wood, Paul E 1612 |1-0 Dean, John E 1566
W 10 Milner, Raymond 1551 (0-1 Lochhead, Philip A 1576
W 11 Wilson, Geoffrey 1461 (0-1 Dean, John E 1566
W 12 Tatam, Anthony 1465 (1-0 Ingham, Martyn 1454
W 13 Lochhead, Philip A 1576 (1-0 Wood, Paul E 1612
W 14 Tatam, Anthony 1465 (1-0 Mill-Wilson, Graham A 1494
W 15 Ingham, Martyn 1454 (1-0 Wilson, Geoffrey 1461
W 16 Wilson, Geoffrey 1461 |Y2-% Milner, Raymond 1551
w 17 Dean, John E 1566 |0-1 Mill-Wilson, Graham A 1494
W 18 Lochhead, Philip A 1576 (1-0 Ingham, Martyn 1454
W 19 Milner, Raymond 1551 (0-1 Dean, John E 1566
wW 20 Wood, Paul E 1612 |1-0 Wilson, Geoffrey 1461
W 21 Dean, John E 1566 |0-1 Tatam, Anthony 1465
W 22 Ingham, Martyn 1454 (1-0 Milner, Raymond 1551
w 23 Lochhead, Philip A 1576 |1-0 Mill-Wilson, Graham A 1494
W 24 Lochhead, Philip A 1576 |Y2-% Wilson, Geoffrey 1461
W 25 Wood, Paul E 1612 (0-1 Milner, Raymond 1551
W 26 Mill-Wilson, Graham A 1494 (1-0 Wilson, Geoffrey 1461
W 27 Ingham, Martyn 1454 (0-1 Dean, John E 1566
W 28 Dean, John E 1566 |1-0 Wilson, Geoffrey 1461
W 29 Wood, Paul E 1612 |1-0 Ingham, Martyn 1454
W 30 Lochhead, Philip A 1576 |Y2-% Tatam, Anthony 1465
W 31 Mill-Wilson, Graham A 1494 (1-0 Milner, Raymond 1551
W 32 Mill-Wilson, Graham A 1494 |Y2-Y% Tatam, Anthony 1465
w 33 Wood, Paul E 1612 |1-0 Lochhead, Philip A 1576
W 34 Wilson, Geoffrey 1461 (0-1 Ingham, Martyn 1454
W 35 Wood, Paul E 1612 |1-0 Mill-Wilson, Graham A 1494
W 36 Milner, Raymond 1551 |Y%2-% Tatam, Anthony 1465
W 37 Milner, Raymond 1551 (0-1 Wood, Paul E 1612
W 38 Wilson, Geoffrey 1461 (0-1 Mill-Wilson, Graham A 1494
W 39 Dean, John E 1566 (1-0 Ingham, Martyn 1454

Page 1/2




T T2z

40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56

Lochhead, Philip A
Wood, Paul E

Milner, Raymond
Mill-Wilson, Graham A
Wilson, Geoffrey
Ingham, Martyn
Wilson, Geoffrey
Lochhead, Philip A
Dean, John E

Ingham, Martyn
Milner, Raymond
Mill-Wilson, Graham A
Ingham, Martyn

Dean, John E

Tatam, Anthony

Tatam, Anthony
Wilson, Geoffrey

Match Result

1576
1612
1551
1494
1461
1454
1461
1576
1566
1454
1551
1494
1454
1566
1465
1465
1461

Yo-Y5
1-0
Yo-Y
0-1
Yo-Y2
0-1
0-1
0-1
Yo-Y5
1-0
0-1
0-1
Yo-Y2
0-1
1-0
1-0
Yo-Y

Dean, John E
Tatam, Anthony
Wilson, Geoffrey
Dean, John E
Tatam, Anthony
Lochhead, Philip A
Wood, Paul E
Milner, Raymond
Milner, Raymond
Tatam, Anthony
Ingham, Martyn
Lochhead, Philip A
Mill-Wilson, Graham A
Wood, Paul E
Wilson, Geoffrey
Dean, John E
Lochhead, Philip A

1566
1465
1461
1566
1465
1576
1612
1551
1551
1465
1454
1576
1494
1612
1461
1566
1576

Page 2/2




